
Status: Active

Civic Hospital

List Date: 06/03/15

Detached

2 Storey

3+0  Total: 3

3  Ensuite: 1

1993/Approx

Imp: 45.00 X 88.00

 

Resiential East

# Acres: 2

#Covered Spaces: 0 Finished FP:

#Parking/Desc:  6/2 Garage Attached, Inside Entry, Parking Surfaced

 

Flooring: Carpet Wall to Wall, Laminate Construction:  

Roofing:  Exterior:  Stone, Siding

Bsmt Desc:  Full Bsmt Dev: Unfinished

Heat: Forced Air Air Conditioning: None

 

Site Influences: Deck, Fenced Yard

Neigh. Influences: Playground Nearby, Public Transit Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Appliances: Refrigerator, Stove, Hood Fan, Washer, Dryer

 

Features: Alarm System, Central/Built-In Vacuum, Hot Water Tank, Auto Garage Door Opener

Directions:

 

Remarks:

 
Listing Brokerage: RE/MAX METRO-CITY REALTY LIMITED, BROKERAGE

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT NOT WARRANTED 06/05/15

Presented by:
SYLVIE BEGIN, BROKER

A Property for Your 
Consideration...

KELLER WILLIAMS OTTAWA REALTY, BROKERAGE
sbegin@kwottawa.ca
Phone:  613-236-5959 Fax: 613-236-1515

4504 -Civic Hospital 429 HURON AV $749,000

 

 

ML#: 958549

Neigh:

 

Style:

Type:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

 

Builder:

Model:

Year Built:

Lot Size:

Zoning: Fronting:

#Garage/Desc:

Feat for Disabled:

Holland or Parkdale to Ruskin, South on Huron.  Or Island Park to Huron.

Beautiful 3 bedrm home built in 1993. Features large main flr master bedrm & ensuite bathrm. 
LR/DR features bay window & built ins. Bright eat-in kitchen open to main floor family rm with 
patio doors to deck. Main floor powder rm. Second flr has 2 spacious bedrooms and full 
bathrm plus access to upper deck. Rare attached double garage w/ inside entry. Lovely 
backyard with large deck. A must see! Showings start June 6. 

10:46 AM

mailto:sbegin@kwottawa.ca


Status: Active

Civic Hospital

List Date: 06/03/15

Semi Detached

3 Storey

5+0  Total: 5

2  Ensuite: 1

1940/Approx

Imp: 43.17 X 52.10

 

Residential West

# Acres: 1

#Covered Spaces: 0 Finished FP: 1

#Parking/Desc:  2/1 Garage Detached

 

Flooring: Hardwood, Tile Construction:  

Roofing:  Exterior:  Brick

Bsmt Desc:  Full Bsmt Dev: Unfinished

Heat: Hot Water Air Conditioning: None

 

Site Influences: Landscaped

Neigh. Influences: Public Transit Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Recreation Nearby

Appliances:

 

Features:

Directions:

 

Remarks:

 
Listing Brokerage: ROYAL LEPAGE PERFORMANCE REALTY, BROKERAGE

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT NOT WARRANTED 06/05/15

Presented by:
SYLVIE BEGIN, BROKER

A Property for Your 
Consideration...

KELLER WILLIAMS OTTAWA REALTY, BROKERAGE
sbegin@kwottawa.ca
Phone:  613-236-5959 Fax: 613-236-1515

4504 -Civic Hospital 418 HOLLAND AV $499,900

 

 

ML#: 958377

Neigh:

 

Style:

Type:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

 

Builder:

Model:

Year Built:

Lot Size:

Zoning: Fronting:

#Garage/Desc:

Feat for Disabled:

Holland Ave. at the corner of Inglewood.

Stately semi offers classic charm inside and out. Main foyer leads to a gracious living & dining 
room, cove moldings, hardwood floors, stone fireplace, arched doorways and galley kitchen. 
5 bedrooms, 2 full baths on the 2nd & 3rd floors with a huge master. Lovely landscaped front 
garden, parking for 3 cars including one garage space. Updated furnace/on demand hot 
water. Minutes to Wellington Village. Update & enjoy! No side/back yard.

10:46 AM

mailto:sbegin@kwottawa.ca


Status: Active

Civic Hospital

List Date: 05/20/15

Semi Detached

3 Storey

3+0  Total: 3

2  Ensuite: 1

/Unknown

Imp: 28.94 X 89.99

 

Residential South

# Acres: 0

#Covered Spaces: 0 Finished FP:

#Parking/Desc:  1/Parking Surfaced

 

Flooring: Hardwood, Tile Construction:  

Roofing:  Exterior:  Brick

Bsmt Desc:  Full Bsmt Dev: Unfinished

Heat: Forced Air Air Conditioning: Central Air Conditioning

 

Site Influences:

Neigh. Influences: Public Transit Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Appliances: Refrigerator, Stove, Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer

 

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
and 3 piece bathroom. Detached garage accessed from side lane. Walk to the shops and 
restaurants of Wellington Village, Hintonburg, Parkdale Market.. 

10:46 AM

mailto:sbegin@kwottawa.ca


Status: Active

Civic Hospital

List Date: 05/08/15

Detached

2 Storey

3+0  Total: 3

3  Ensuite: 1

1938/Approx

Imp: 50.00 X 104.00

 

Residential East

# Acres: 1

#Covered Spaces: 0 Finished FP: 1

#Parking/Desc:  4/1 Garage Attached

 

Flooring: Hardwood, Tile, Laminate Construction:  

Roofing:  Exterior:  Brick, Stucco

Bsmt Desc:  Full Bsmt Dev: Fully Finished

Heat: Forced Air Air Conditioning: Central Air Conditioning

 

Site Influences: Deck, Patio

Neigh. Influences: Playground Nearby, Public Transit Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Appliances: Refrigerator, Stove, Hood Fan, Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer, Freezer, Wine Fridge

 

Features: Alarm System, Window Blinds, Drapes

Directions:

 

Remarks:

 
Listing Brokerage: RE/MAX METRO-CITY REALTY LIMITED, BROKERAGE

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT NOT WARRANTED 06/05/15

Presented by:
SYLVIE BEGIN, BROKER

A Property for Your 
Consideration...

KELLER WILLIAMS OTTAWA REALTY, BROKERAGE
sbegin@kwottawa.ca
Phone:  613-236-5959 Fax: 613-236-1515

4504 -Civic Hospital 251 HARMER AV $897,500

 

 

ML#: 954263

Neigh:

 

Style:

Type:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

 

Builder:

Model:

Year Built:

Lot Size:

Zoning: Fronting:

#Garage/Desc:

Feat for Disabled:

Parkdale to right onto Sherwood to left onto Holland to right onto Kenilworth to left onto 
Harmer

Exceptional location on family friendly street in West Civic area. Attractive 3 bdrm+den 
Tudor w 2 storey addition. Elegant LR & formal DR w classic features: wood fireplace, wood 
trim, cove ceilings & hdwd flrs. Main flr family rm & powder rm. Spacious master suite w 
cathedral ceilings & ensuite. Full basement w rec rm. Large backyard w deck & patio, perfect 
for outdoor entertaining. Single attached garage. 

10:46 AM

mailto:sbegin@kwottawa.ca


Status: Active

Civic Hospital

List Date: 05/06/15

Detached

2 Storey

3+0  Total: 3

3  Ensuite: 0

/Unknown

Imp: 43.00 X 96.00

 

Residential East

# Acres: 1

#Covered Spaces: 0 Finished FP: 2

#Parking/Desc:  3/1 Garage Detached, Parking Surfaced

 

Flooring: Hardwood, Tile Construction:  

Roofing:  Exterior:  Stone, Siding

Bsmt Desc:  Full Bsmt Dev: Fully Finished

Heat: Forced Air Air Conditioning: Central Air Conditioning

 

Site Influences:

Neigh. Influences: Public Transit Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Playground Nearby

Appliances: Refrigerator, Stove, Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer

 

Features: Window Blinds

Directions:

 

Remarks:

 
Listing Brokerage: ROYAL LEPAGE PERFORMANCE REALTY, BROKERAGE

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT NOT WARRANTED 06/05/15

Presented by:
SYLVIE BEGIN, BROKER

A Property for Your 
Consideration...

KELLER WILLIAMS OTTAWA REALTY, BROKERAGE
sbegin@kwottawa.ca
Phone:  613-236-5959 Fax: 613-236-1515

4504 -Civic Hospital 361 HINTON AV $775,000

 

 

ML#: 953748

Neigh:

 

Style:

Type:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

 

Builder:

Model:

Year Built:

Lot Size:

Zoning: Fronting:

#Garage/Desc:

Feat for Disabled:

Parkdale to Ruskin to Hinton

4 Bed, 2.5 bath home in sought after pocket of Civic Hospital. Large foyer, generous living 
rm w/ wood fp, spacious dining rm & updated kitchen w/ quartz counters & Saltilo backsplash. 
Three bedrms & updated bath on 2nd lvl. Third lvl is a perfect teenager's retreat or home 
office space! Lower lvl family rm w/ gas fp & full bath. Beautiful outdoor space w/ deck. 
Detached garage.

10:46 AM

mailto:sbegin@kwottawa.ca


Status: Active

CIVIC HOSPITAL

List Date: 03/26/15

Detached

3 Storey

4+0  Total: 4

3  Ensuite: 1

/Unknown

Imp: 42.00 X 90.00

 

Residential East

# Acres: 1

#Covered Spaces: 0 Finished FP: 2

#Parking/Desc:  3/1 Garage Attached, Parking Surfaced

 

Flooring: Hardwood, Tile, Carpet Wall to Wall Construction:  

Roofing:  Exterior:  Stucco, Siding
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